
 Company Name Dealer Certification Full Address Contact Phone No Contact Email Website

Accent Commercial Furniture, Inc. 3 Interstate Avenue, Albany, NY 12205 Michael Gleasman 518-482-4000 michaelg@accentny.com https://www.accentny.com

Alianza Services LLC MBE 74 North Broadway, 2nd Floor South, Nyack, NY 10960 Dawn Cannon 845-675-7337 dcannon@alianzacorp.com https://www.alianzacorp.com

Arenson Office Furnishings 1115 Broadway New York, NY 10010 Kevin Kennedy 212-991-4072 kkennedy@aof.com https://www.aof.com

Business Furniture Inc. 133 Rahway Avenue, Elizabeth, NJ 07202 Ellen Hains 646-825-6265 ehains@bfifurniture.com http://www.bfionline.com

Creative Office Concepts Inc. 26 Joseph Street, Manalapan Township, NJ 07726 Brad Kingsburg 908-812-8190 bradk@creativelibraryconcepts.com http://creativelibraryconcepts.com

Creative Office Systems of NY Inc.     1520 Crescent Road, Suite 300, Clifton Park, NY 12065 Eric Hornberger     518-348-1240  creativeoffsys@cs.com http://creativeoffice.com

Cueva Contract dba Interior Innovations MBE/WBE 1641 East Genesee Street-Syracuse, NY 13210 Laura Cueva 315-724-1985 laura.cueva@iicontractfurniture.com https://www.interiorinnovationsfurniture.com

drb Business Interiors Inc WBE 153 Regent Street Saratoga Springs, NY 12866 Dorothy Rogers-Bullis 518-306-5233 drogersbullis@drbbusinessinteriors.com http://www.drbbusinessinteriors.com

Empire Office Inc. 105 Madison Avenue, Floor 15, New York City, NY 10016 Megan Sykes 646-437-4161 msykes@empireoffice.com https://www.empireoffice.com

EvensonBest 641 Avenue of the Americas, New York, NY 10011 Dominick Papaleo 212-549-8000 dpapaleo@evensonbest.com http://www.evensonbest.com

Grassroots Contract Interiors 737 Main Street, Suite175, Buffalo, NY 14203 Katherine Gunsolus 716-247-5256 katherine@gcibuffalo.com http://www.gcibuffalo.com

Henricksen & Company Inc. 1040 Avenue of Americas, NY, NY 10018 Keith Cooper 212-897-9876 k.cooper@henricksen.com https://www.henricksen.com

Intivity, Inc. MBE 106 Despatch Drive, East Rochester, NY 14445 Fabricio S. Morales     585-673-2715 fmorales@intivity.com https://www.intivity.com

Intivity, Inc. MBE 214 Duffield 38E, Brooklyn, NY 11201 Fabricio S. Morales     718-225-7100 fmorales@intivity.com https://www.intivity.com

Intivity, Inc. MBE 1 Interstate Avenue, Albany, NY 12205 Fabricio S. Morales     518-273-9359 fmorales@intivity.com https://www.intivity.com

Intivity, Inc. MBE 6804 Manlius Center Road, East Syracuse, New York 13057 Fabricio S. Morales     518-273-9359 fmorales@intivity.com https://www.intivity.com

Just the Right Stuff, Inc     103 Twin Oaks Drive, Syracuse, NY 13206     Neil Greeson     315-433-1309   ngreeson@justtherightstuff.com http://www.justtherightstuff.com

Lane Office Furniture, Inc.     256 W 38th Street, 5th Floor, New York, NY 10018 Daniel Hickey    212-233-4100   dh@laneoffice.com http://laneoffice.com

Meadows Office Supply Co., Inc     885 3rd Avenue, 29th Floor, New York, NY 10022  Dina Radoncic   212-741-0333 mofwbe@meadowsoffice.com https://meadowsofficeinteriors.com

Mid-City Office Equipment, Inc.   WBE 2495 Main Street, Suite 240, Buffalo, NY 14214     Kurt Amico 716-832-0138   Kurt@midcityoffice.com https://www.midcityoffice.com

Millington Lockwood, Inc. 3901 Genesee Street Suite 800 Buffalo, NY 14225 Timothy Hurley 716-633-5600 thurley@millingtonlockwood.com https://www.millingtonlockwood.com

Office Resources Inc. 1501 Broadway, Suite 802, New York, NY 10036 Letty Silva 646-731-6931 lettysilva@ori.com https://www.ori.com

Prentice Office Environments WBE 472 Franklin Street, Buffalo, NY 14202 Jackie Flynn 716-884-8452 jlf@prentice.us https://www.prentice.us

Quality Office Environments WBE 127 Main Street, Geneseo, NY 14454    Marcia Podhorecki  585-314-8482 Marcia.podhorecki@ki.com http://www.qualityofficeenvironments.com

Roi Office Interiors 144 Hangar Road, Rome NY 13441 Jennifer Christmas 315-334-1388 jennifer@roiofficeinteriors.com https://www.roiofficeinteriors.com

SDVOSB Materials Technology & Supply LLC SDVOSB 134 Grattan Street, Suite 3L, Brooklyn, NY 11237 Harrison Kendall 917 216-9400 Harrison.Kendall@SDVOSBmaterials.com https://www.sdvosbmaterials.com

Sedgwick Business Interiors 100 W. Court Street, Syracuse, NY 13204 Levecca Love 315-424-1500 llove@sedgwickbusiness.com https://sedgwickbusiness.com

The Telcar Group 25 Andrea Road, Holbrook, NY 11741 Diana Frerking 631-563-9195 diana@thetelcargroup.com http://www.thetelcargroup.com

Tri State Office Interiors 19 West 21st Street, Suite 606, New York, NY 1001 Lane Gold 646-935-3555 laneg@tristateoi.com http://www.tristateoi.com

VRD Contracting, Inc. WBE 25 Andrea Road, Holbrook, NY 11741 Diana Frerking 631-956-7000 diana@vrdcorporateinteriors.com http://vrdcontracting.com

Waldner's Business Environments, Inc.     WBE 125 Route 110, Farmingdale, NY 11735    Susan Kennedy    613-844-9348 skennedy@waldners.com http://www.waldners.com

W.B. Mason Co., Inc 1160 Commerce Ave, Bronx, NY 10642 Andrew Hagen 718-360-6557 andrew.hagen@wbmason.com https://wbmason.com

W.B. Mason Co., Inc 90 Nicon Ct, Hauppauge, NY 11788 Mike Meehan 631-766-9797 mike.meehan@wbmason.com https://wbmason.com

W.B. Mason Co., Inc 12 Jeanne Drive, Newburgh NY 12550 Josue Casildo 203-512-3622 Josue.casildo@wbmason.com https://wbmason.com

W.B. Mason Co., Inc 151 Woodward Avenue, Norwalk, CT 06854 Julie Chapeton 508-436-1961 julie.chapeton@wbmason.com https://wbmason.com

W.B. Mason Co., Inc 53 West 23rd Street 10th Floor; NY, NY 10010 David Wawrzonek 508-649-8119 David.Wawrzonek@WBMason.com https://wbmason.com

W.B. Mason Co., Inc 1200 State Fair Blvd Syracuse, NY 13209 Ross Langevin 508-577-3281 Ross.Langevin@wbmason.com https://wbmason.com
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W.B. Mason Co., Inc 9396 River Road, Marcy, NY 13403 Ross Langevin 908-328-6242 Ross.Langevin@wbmason.com https://wbmason.com

WB Wood NY, LLC 225 Park Avenue South, Suite 201, New York, NY 10003 Sharon Portnoy 212-647-6200 sportnoy@wbwood.com http://www.wbwood.com

Workplace Interiors LLC 10 Carlson Rd Rochester NY 14610 Scott MacCaull 585-425-7420 smaccaull@workplaceint.com https://www.workplaceint.com

Workspace Consulting Group, LLC MBE/WBE 1 Landmark Square, Stamford, CT 06901 Paulina Ribadeneyra 203-548-0305 paulina@workspacecg.com http://workspacecg.com

Updated 02-01-2024

mailto:sportnoy@wbwood.com
http://www.wbwood.com/
mailto:smaccaull@workplaceint.com
https://www.workplaceint.com/
mailto:paulina@workspacecg.com
http://workspacecg.com/

